
Gas Ducted Heater Change Over Prices 

EXTERNAL UNITS 

Bonair MBR320 $2500. Braemar TQD320 $2600. Brivis BX320N $2750. 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

INTERNAL UNITS SINGLE STORY $250 

INTERNAL UNITS DOUBLE STORY $350 

UPGRADE TO 4 STAR UNITS $400 

GAS PIPE MODIFICATION $150 

THERMOSTAT $150 

Gas Ducted Heater install 5 to 8 points 

From $4600 

CARBON MONOXIDE TESTING $250 

For all other systems and models please contact us on 0408531894

SPLIT SYSTEMS INSTALLS 

�tanaara- ins�al�a�ion Pricing Metro 

Property Type Unit Size locations 

Units sized up to 4KW $898 

Single Storey Units sized up to 9KW $998 

Units sized 9KW and over $1198 

Units sized up to 4KW $998 

Double Storey Units sized up to 9KW $1098 

Units sized 9KW and over $1298 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

Descrintion 
Polyslab 

PVC Feet (per set) 

Wall Bracket Fitted (max height 1.8m off ground) 

Roof Mount Install 

Condensate Pump 

Regional 

Locations 

$998 

$1098 

$1298 

$1098 

$1198 

 $1398 

$49.50 

$44.00 

$110.00 

$250.00 

$384.00 

Additional Pipe (pipe work, ducting, electrical) per metre $70.00 per metre

90 Degree Bends (Covers pipework, electrical, drain) $16.50 

Additional Drain (extra drain and bends fitted) per metre $15.00 per metre 

Side Entry $120.00 

Decommission and removal of old unit (does not include disposal) $110.00 

Additional Travel (per KM more than 35km from store) $1.10 

Double brick penetration $55.00 

Note: If there are any further additional charges on the day of install, these are to be paid directly to the install er. 




