Gas Ducted Heater Change Over Prices

EXTERNAL UNITS
Bonair MBR320 \$2500. Braemar TQD320 \$2600. Brivis BX320N \$2750.
ADDITIONAL CHARGES
INTERNAL UNITS SINGLE STORY \$250
INTERNAL UNITS DOUBLE STORY \$350
UPGRADE TO 4 STAR UNITS \$400
GAS PIPE MODIFICATION \$150
THERMOSTAT \$150

Gas Ducted Heater install 5 to 8 points

From \$4600

CARBON MONOXIDE TESTING \$250

For all other systems and models please contact us on 0408531894

SPLIT SYSTEMS INSTALLS

Standard I	Installation Pricing	Metro	Regional
Property Type	Unit Size	Locations	Locations
Single Storey	Units sized up to 4KW	\$898	\$998
	Units sized up to 9KW	\$998	\$1098
	Units sized 9KW and over	\$1198	\$1298
Double Storey	Units sized up to 4KW	\$998	\$1098
	Units sized up to 9KW	\$1098	\$1198
	Units sized 9KW and over	\$1298	\$1398

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Description	
Polyslab	\$49.50
PVC Feet (per set)	\$44.00
Wall Bracket Fitted (max height 1.8m off ground)	\$110.00
Roof Mount Install	\$250.00
Condensate Pump	\$384.00
Additional Pipe (pipe work, ducting, electrical) per metre	\$70.00 per metre
90 Degree Bends (Covers pipework, electrical, drain)	\$16.50
Additional Drain (extra drain and bends fitted) per metre	\$15.00 per metre
Side Entry	\$120.00
Decommission and removal of old unit (does not include disposal)	\$110.00
Additional Travel (per KM more than 35km from store)	\$1.10
Double brick penetration	\$55.00

Note: If there are any further additional charges on the day of install, these are to be paid directly to the installer.